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MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var. Boys

North Linn Invitational Varsity Girls Cross Country Meet

Event: Varsity Girls
Date: Saturday, October 08, 2016
Location: North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA
Weather: Sunny, Calm & 45°

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time Ave Time
Spread

1 Monticello 4 10 11 16 19 27 44 60 19:57 1:40
2 Solon 18 21 24 30 31 92 109 124 20:51 0:27
3 Mid-Prairie 1 2 41 46 55 77 105 145 20:15 3:54
4 South Winneshiek 5 8 34 53 61 87 89 161 20:47 2:46
5 Benton Community 3 23 37 62 67 70 100 192 20:58 3:24
6 Williamsburg 29 33 48 49 50 66 78 209 21:28 0:40
7 Marion 13 36 40 47 79 101 111 215 21:24 2:04
8 North Linn 14 35 42 58 74 84 85 223 21:27 1:55
9 Cascade 9 15 45 56 108 115 129 233 21:26 3:45
10 Iowa City Regina 22 51 54 57 63 75 96 247 21:39 1:14
11 Vinton-Shellsburg 7 39 59 82 95 97 110 282 21:41 3:14
12 Hudson 17 25 68 76 123 126 128 309 22:16 5:09

13 Grundy Center-
Gladbrook-Reinbeck 26 28 80 88 91 102 117 313 21:49 1:55

14 Mount Pleasant 12 64 73 94 98 112 122 341 22:02 3:11
15 Marquette Catholic 38 60 69 71 103 121 127 341 22:10 1:55
16 Tipton 32 65 81 86 99 104 116 363 22:13 2:06
17 Dike-New Hartford 6 43 93 106 118 120 124 366 22:20 4:39
18 Edgewood-Colesburg 20 72 83 90 114 379 22:21 3:21
19 Starmont 52 107 113 119 125 516 23:52 4:03

Incomplete Teams: Independence, Maquoketa Valley, Midland 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Anna Hostetler, JR Mid-Prairie 17:58 5:47/M
2 2 Marie Hostetler, FR Mid-Prairie 18:15 5:52/M
3 3 Sophia Gilbert, JR Benton Community 18:39 6:00/M
4 4 Paige Holub, JR Monticello 18:58 6:06/M
5 5 Josie Kriener, SR South Winneshiek 19:11 6:11/M
6 6 Alayna Kollasch, SR Dike-New Hartford 19:35 6:18/M
7 7 Gracie Horst, SO Vinton-Shellsburg 19:42 6:20/M
8 8 Felicity Taylor, JR South Winneshiek 19:46 6:22/M
9 9 Becca McDermott, SR Cascade 19:49 6:23/M
10 10 Jordyn Patterson, JR Monticello 19:53 6:24/M
11 11 Keeley Anderson, SO Monticello 19:58 6:26/M
12 12 Abby Ryon, FR Mount Pleasant 20:00 6:26/M
13 13 Hallie Kephart, SO Marion 20:11 6:30/M
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14 14 Hannah Bridgewater, FR North Linn 20:14 6:31/M
15 15 Madeline Rhomberg, SO Cascade 20:17 6:32/M
16 16 Gabrielle Steiner, FR Monticello 20:19 6:32/M
17 17 Grace Jorgensen, JR Hudson 20:36 6:38/M
18 18 Ella Duster, FR Solon 20:37 6:38/M
19 19 Rachel Larabee, JR Monticello 20:38 6:38/M
20 20 Hanna Hess, SR Edgewood-Colesburg 20:41 6:40/M
21 21 Erin Kerkhoff, SO Solon 20:43 6:40/M
22 22 Kennedy Scott, FR Iowa City Regina 20:44 6:40/M
23 23 Lauren Woeste, FR Benton Community 20:45 6:41/M
24 24 Sophie Nicol, JR Solon 20:46 6:41/M
25 25 Morgan Hansen, FR Hudson 20:46 6:41/M

26 26 Reegan Zinkula, SO Grundy Center-
Gladbrook-Reinbeck 20:47 6:41/M

27 27 Taylor McDonald, JR Monticello 20:48 6:42/M

28 28 Lily Ehlers, SO Grundy Center-
Gladbrook-Reinbeck 20:49 6:42/M

29 29 Kaitlin Wille, SO Williamsburg 21:03 6:47/M
30 30 Nicole Shafer, FR Solon 21:03 6:47/M
31 31 Aira Foster, FR Solon 21:04 6:47/M
32 32 Kenzie Mente, SR Tipton 21:05 6:47/M
33 33 Kiaya Walters, SR Williamsburg 21:08 6:48/M
34 34 Olivia Massman, SO South Winneshiek 21:15 6:50/M
35 35 Kylie Reierson, SO North Linn 21:22 6:53/M
36 36 Corrina Dittmer, FR Marion 21:23 6:53/M
37 37 Paige King, SO Benton Community 21:26 6:54/M
38 38 Annika Frank, JR Marquette Catholic 21:26 6:54/M
39 39 Cassie Kenney, SR Vinton-Shellsburg 21:28 6:55/M
40 40 Kelsi Huhndorf, JR Marion 21:29 6:55/M
41 41 Greta Schmidt, SR Mid-Prairie 21:31 6:55/M
42 42 Morgan Ingwersen, SO North Linn 21:32 6:56/M
43 43 Ellie Foster, FR Dike-New Hartford 21:33 6:56/M
44 44 Lizzie Peterson, FR Monticello 21:34 6:57/M
45 45 Madison Kelchen, SO Cascade 21:36 6:57/M
46 46 Abbagail Evans, FR Mid-Prairie 21:37 6:58/M
47 47 Avery Manderscheid, SO Marion 21:41 6:59/M
48 48 Abby Whitehill, FR Williamsburg 21:43 6:59/M
49 49 Aubray Walters, FR Williamsburg 21:43 6:59/M
50 50 Emily Jensen, SO Williamsburg 21:43 6:59/M
51 51 Molly Vittetoe, SO Iowa City Regina 21:45 7:00/M
52 52 Bianca Malone, JR Starmont 21:46 7:00/M
53 53 Sadie Nymeyer, SR South Winneshiek 21:46 7:00/M
54 Jaelynn Folkers, SR Midland 21:50 7:02/M
55 54 Natalie Shank, JR Iowa City Regina 21:52 7:02/M
56 55 Kessa Jones, SO Mid-Prairie 21:52 7:02/M
57 56 Ellie Loes, SR Cascade 21:53 7:03/M
58 57 Nourah Abusada, JR Iowa City Regina 21:54 7:03/M
59 58 Madisyn Woods, JR North Linn 21:55 7:03/M
60 59 Hanna Timmerman, FR Vinton-Shellsburg 21:56 7:04/M
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61 60 MacEy Kremer, SO Marquette Catholic 21:56 7:04/M
62 61 Ashley Kriener, SO South Winneshiek 21:57 7:04/M
63 62 Carma Armstrong, SR Benton Community 21:57 7:04/M
64 63 Breanna Balke, SO Iowa City Regina 21:58 7:04/M
65 64 Delaney McDowell, JR Mount Pleasant 21:59 7:05/M
66 65 Alyssa Elijah, JR Tipton 22:01 7:05/M
67 66 Makayla Schulte, SR Williamsburg 22:01 7:05/M
68 67 Madelyn Schadle, SO Benton Community 22:02 7:06/M
69 68 Sophie Selenke, FR Hudson 22:03 7:06/M
70 69 Ashley Koos, JR Marquette Catholic 22:04 7:06/M
71 Kaylee Hosch, SO Independence 22:05 7:06/M
72 70 Olivia Krousie, JR Benton Community 22:05 7:06/M
73 71 Alyssa Kremer, SR Marquette Catholic 22:05 7:07/M
74 72 Delaney Bergan, SO Edgewood-Colesburg 22:06 7:07/M
75 73 Kelsey Notestein, SO Mount Pleasant 22:08 7:07/M
76 74 Sydney Mertens, JR North Linn 22:09 7:08/M
77 75 Elizabeth Klesner, SR Iowa City Regina 22:10 7:08/M
78 76 Lexi Bergmeier, FR Hudson 22:11 7:09/M
79 77 Kyleigh Graham, FR Mid-Prairie 22:11 7:09/M
80 78 Hannah Malloy, SR Williamsburg 22:13 7:09/M
81 79 Mia Laube, JR Marion 22:15 7:10/M

82 80 Cora Saak, SO Grundy Center-
Gladbrook-Reinbeck 22:16 7:10/M

83 81 Emmarie Husemann, JR Tipton 22:18 7:11/M
84 82 Hannah Haisman, SR Vinton-Shellsburg 22:21 7:12/M
85 Jadyn Schultz, FR Independence 22:23 7:12/M
86 83 Ashley Clinton, SR Edgewood-Colesburg 22:25 7:13/M
87 84 Lucy Syverson, SR North Linn 22:25 7:13/M
88 85 Alexis Folkers, SO North Linn 22:28 7:14/M
89 86 Tiffany Schott, JR Tipton 22:28 7:14/M
90 87 Jenna Knutson, SO South Winneshiek 22:28 7:14/M

91 88 Abby Hockemeyer, SR Grundy Center-
Gladbrook-Reinbeck 22:30 7:14/M

92 89 Sami Bohr, SO South Winneshiek 22:31 7:15/M
93 90 Morgan Fannon, SR Edgewood-Colesburg 22:32 7:15/M
94 Cassidy Wilson, SR Maquoketa Valley 22:37 7:17/M

95 91 Tiana Saak, SR Grundy Center-
Gladbrook-Reinbeck 22:43 7:19/M

96 92 Calista Haasl, SO Solon 22:45 7:19/M
97 93 Livvy Eiklenborg, SR Dike-New Hartford 22:49 7:21/M
98 94 Taylor Murray, JR Mount Pleasant 22:50 7:21/M
99 95 Elly Gloede, JR Vinton-Shellsburg 22:56 7:23/M
100 96 Mary Catherine Graff, SO Iowa City Regina 22:58 7:24/M
101 97 Katie Noren, SO Vinton-Shellsburg 23:04 7:26/M
102 98 Claire Holtkamp, FR M

Place 1 Monticello Time Spread = 1:40 Ave Time = 19:57 Score = 60
Place Name Time Pace mpm
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4 Paige Holub, JR 18:58 6:06
10 Jordyn Patterson, JR 19:53 6:24
11 Keeley Anderson, SO 19:58 6:26
16 Gabrielle Steiner, FR 20:19 6:32
19 Rachel Larabee, JR 20:38 6:38
27 Taylor McDonald, JR 20:48 6:42
44 Lizzie Peterson, FR 21:34 6:57

Place 2 Solon
Time

Spread =
0:27

Ave Time = 20:51 Score = 124

Place Name Time Pace mpm
18 Ella Duster, FR 20:37 6:38
21 Erin Kerkhoff, SO 20:43 6:40
24 Sophie Nicol, JR 20:46 6:41
30 Nicole Shafer, FR 21:03 6:47
31 Aira Foster, FR 21:04 6:47
92 Calista Haasl, SO 22:45 7:19
109 Haley Kluesner, SR 23:40 7:37

Place 3 Mid-Prairie
Time

Spread =
3:54

Ave Time = 20:15 Score = 145

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Anna Hostetler, JR 17:58 5:47
2 Marie Hostetler, FR 18:15 5:52
41 Greta Schmidt, SR 21:31 6:55
46 Abbagail Evans, FR 21:37 6:58
55 Kessa Jones, SO 21:52 7:02
77 Kyleigh Graham, FR 22:11 7:09
105 Moriah Brace, SO 23:22 7:31

Place 4 South Winneshiek
Time

Spread =
2:46

Ave Time = 20:47 Score = 161

Place Name Time Pace mpm
5 Josie Kriener, SR 19:11 6:11
8 Felicity Taylor, JR 19:46 6:22
34 Olivia Massman, SO 21:15 6:50
53 Sadie Nymeyer, SR 21:46 7:00
61 Ashley Kriener, SO 21:57 7:04
87 Jenna Knutson, SO 22:28 7:14
89 Sami Bohr, SO 22:31 7:15

Place 5 Benton Community
Time

Spread =
3:24

Ave Time = 20:58 Score = 192

Place Name Time Pace mpm
3 Sophia Gilbert, JR 18:39 6:00
23 Lauren Woeste, FR 20:45 6:41
37 Paige King, SO 21:26 6:54

62 Carma Armstrong,
SR 21:57 7:04

67 Madelyn Schadle, SO 22:02 7:06
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70 Olivia Krousie, JR 22:05 7:06
100 Olivia Wilson, SO 23:14 7:29

Place 6 Williamsburg
Time

Spread =
0:40

Ave Time = 21:28 Score = 209

Place Name Time Pace mpm
29 Kaitlin Wille, SO 21:03 6:47
33 Kiaya Walters, SR 21:08 6:48
48 Abby Whitehill, FR 21:43 6:59
49 Aubray Walters, FR 21:43 6:59
50 Emily Jensen, SO 21:43 6:59
66 Makayla Schulte, SR 22:01 7:05
78 Hannah Malloy, SR 22:13 7:09

Place 7 Marion
Time

Spread =
2:04

Ave Time = 21:24 Score = 215

Place Name Time Pace mpm
13 Hallie Kephart, SO 20:11 6:30
36 Corrina Dittmer, FR 21:23 6:53
40 Kelsi Huhndorf, JR 21:29 6:55

47 Avery Manderscheid,
SO 21:41 6:59

79 Mia Laube, JR 22:15 7:10
101 Kelsi Tidwell, SR 23:17 7:30
111 Karlee Walker, FR 23:48 7:39

Place 8 North Linn
Time

Spread =
1:55

Ave Time = 21:27 Score = 223

Place Name Time Pace mpm

14 Hannah Bridgewater,
FR 20:14 6:31

35 Kylie Reierson, SO 21:22 6:53

42 Morgan Ingwersen,
SO 21:32 6:56

58 Madisyn Woods, JR 21:55 7:03
74 Sydney Mertens, JR 22:09 7:08
84 Lucy Syverson, SR 22:25 7:13
85 Alexis Folkers, SO 22:28 7:14

Place 9 Cascade
Time

Spread =
3:45

Ave Time = 21:26 Score = 233

Place Name Time Pace mpm

9 Becca McDermott,
SR 19:49 6:23

15 Madeline Rhomberg,
SO 20:17 6:32

45 Madison Kelchen, SO 21:36 6:57
56 Ellie Loes, SR 21:53 7:03
108 Marie Knepper, SO 23:34 7:35
115 Skylar Dolphin, FR 24:03 7:45
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129 Maddie Weber, JR 29:48 9:36

Place 10 Iowa City Regina
Time

Spread =
1:14

Ave Time = 21:39 Score = 247

Place Name Time Pace mpm
22 Kennedy Scott, FR 20:44 6:40
51 Molly Vittetoe, SO 21:45 7:00
54 Natalie Shank, JR 21:52 7:02
57 Nourah Abusada, JR 21:54 7:03
63 Breanna Balke, SO 21:58 7:04
75 Elizabeth Klesner, SR 22:10 7:08

96 Mary Catherine
Graff, SO 22:58 7:24

Place 11 Vinton-Shellsburg
Time

Spread =
3:14

Ave Time = 21:41 Score = 282

Place Name Time Pace mpm
7 Gracie Horst, SO 19:42 6:20
39 Cassie Kenney, SR 21:28 6:55

59 Hanna Timmerman,
FR 21:56 7:04

82 Hannah Haisman, SR 22:21 7:12
95 Elly Gloede, JR 22:56 7:23
97 Katie Noren, SO 23:04 7:26
110 Taylor Spies, SO 23:45 7:39

Place 12 Hudson
Time

Spread =
5:09

Ave Time = 22:16 Score = 309

Place Name Time Pace mpm
17 Grace Jorgensen, JR 20:36 6:38
25 Morgan Hansen, FR 20:46 6:41
68 Sophie Selenke, FR 22:03 7:06
76 Lexi Bergmeier, FR 22:11 7:09
123 Abby Lashbrook, JR 25:45 8:17
126 Grace Richter, FR 26:07 8:24
128 Allison Peck, FR 26:16 8:27

Place 13
Grundy Center-

Gladbrook-
Reinbeck

Time
Spread =

1:55
Ave Time = 21:49 Score = 313

Place Name Time Pace mpm
26 Reegan Zinkula, SO 20:47 6:41
28 Lily Ehlers, SO 20:49 6:42
80 Cora Saak, SO 22:16 7:10

88 Abby Hockemeyer,
SR 22:30 7:14

91 Tiana Saak, SR 22:43 7:19
102 Mellina Wrage, SR 23:20 7:31
117 Andrae Thorsen, SO 24:12 7:47

Place 14 Mount Pleasant Time
Spread =

Ave Time = 22:02 Score = 341
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3:11
Place Name Time Pace mpm

12 Abby Ryon, FR 20:00 6:26

64 Delaney McDowell,
JR 21:59 7:05

73 Kelsey Notestein, SO 22:08 7:07
94 Taylor Murray, JR 22:50 7:21
98 Claire Holtkamp, FR 23:11 7:28
112 Kendall Dascher, FR 23:48 7:40
122 Aurora Vansickel, FR 25:20 8:09

Place 15 Marquette Catholic
Time

Spread =
1:55

Ave Time = 22:10 Score = 341

Place Name Time Pace mpm
38 Annika Frank, JR 21:26 6:54
60 MacEy Kremer, SO 21:56 7:04
69 Ashley Koos, JR 22:04 7:06
71 Alyssa Kremer, SR 22:05 7:07
103 Amanda Koos, JR 23:21 7:31
121 Miranda Peters, FR 25:10 8:06
127 Gwen Davis, SO 26:10 8:25

Place 16 Tipton
Time

Spread =
2:06

Ave Time = 22:13 Score = 363

Place Name Time Pace mpm
32 Kenzie Mente, SR 21:05 6:47
65 Alyssa Elijah, JR 22:01 7:05

81 Emmarie Husemann,
JR 22:18 7:11

86 Tiffany Schott, JR 22:28 7:14
99 Madison Conrad, FR 23:11 7:28
104 Zoe Rezac, JR 23:22 7:31
116 Ashlyn Curry, FR 24:07 7:46

Place 17 Dike-New Hartford
Time

Spread =
4:39

Ave Time = 22:20 Score = 366

Place Name Time Pace mpm
6 Alayna Kollasch, SR 19:35 6:18
43 Ellie Foster, FR 21:33 6:56
93 Livvy Eiklenborg, SR 22:49 7:21
106 Alexis Tofte, FR 23:29 7:33

118 Lauren Vanderlind,
SO 24:13 7:48

120 Rachel Wardell, SO 24:41 7:57
124 Briann Kluiter, SR 25:48 8:18

Place 18 Edgewood-
Colesburg

Time
Spread =

3:21
Ave Time = 22:21 Score = 379

Place Name Time Pace mpm
20 Hanna Hess, SR 20:41 6:40
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72 Delaney Bergan, SO 22:06 7:07
83 Ashley Clinton, SR 22:25 7:13
90 Morgan Fannon, SR 22:32 7:15
114 Lily Aulwes, FR 24:02 7:44

Place 19 Starmont
Time

Spread =
4:03

Ave Time = 23:52 Score = 516

Place Name Time Pace mpm
52 Bianca Malone, JR 21:46 7:00
107 Cynthia Hamlett, SR 23:33 7:35

113 Grace Marie Smith,
JR 23:50 7:40

119 Alexandrea Tucker,
SR 24:23 7:51

125 Gabrielle Moellers,
JR 25:49 8:19

    Incomplete Teams: 
Independence

Place Name Time Pace
71 Kaylee Hosch, SO 22:04.53 7:06
85 Jadyn Schultz, FR 22:23.44 7:12
110 Maria Crawford, JR 23:25.75 7:32

Maquoketa Valley
Place Name Time Pace

94 Cassidy Wilson, SR 22:36.98 7:17
120 Nichole Winter, SR 24:03.32 7:45

Midland
Place Name Time Pace

54 Jaelynn Folkers, SR 21:49.94 7:02
135 Sydney Stender, SR 29:09.90 9:23

Printed on: 10/8/2016 9:32:13 AM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing


